NAME

NOM LOCAL

Wilson Mrs M 6-9147
Wilson Miss S A 5-8271
Wong Miss A 2-3430
Wong Sing K 2-8849
Woods D G 5-8611
Woollam T G E 5-2394
Wray Mrs A 2-5788
Wright A R (69)3-7944
Wright D D H N 2-2088
Wright Doris G 6-6324
Wurtele Miss G 5-7982
Young A P 6-9175
Young E M 2-6370
Young Mrs R 5-8826
Young Mrs S ’ (6569)3=7234
Zabcic Mrs M-C 5-4750
Zimmerling C A 2-8672
Zwicker Miss M (69)3-7230
Zwicker R 6-1402

27

DIVISION
DIRECTION

ARBL
FPO
DPAO
AFFC
ACT
PIN
ACL
ECB
EBI
GEA
PSI

ACIK
APOS
FPO
FPO

ACPW
AFFM
FPO

ACIM

ROOM
PIECE

c3
D1
A7
c7
Al

265

250
220
218
240
147
178
140
150
116

310
119

270
188

310

RESIDENCE

729-8873
235-9036

746-3111
225-5983

728-8056
236-3945
728-6650
236-1145
737-5611

224-5416
770-8826
746-2187
777-4449

225-8485
825-1707

741-3190
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